TOTAL

ALARM LOCAL
ASSAULT AGG
ASSAULT FAMILY
ASSAULT SEX CHILD
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
CHECK PARK

CHILD CUSTODY DISP
CHK RELIGIOUS FC
COMPLIANCE CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CREDIT CARD ABUSE
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
DISCHARGE FIREARMS
DIST FAMILY
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

DISTURBANCE OTHER
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Grand Total: 323
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DOMESTIC PREVENT
FOLLOW UP

FRAUDULENT USE ID
INFORMATION CALL
MEET THE CITIZEN
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
OPEN DOOR WINDOW
SOLICITORS

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TELEPHONE HARASSMENT
THEFT OTHER

TRAFFIC HAZARD
TRAFFIC STOP

UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY
VACATION WATCH
VEHICLE ABANDONED
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
WELFARE CHECK
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit
BLACKLOCK, JODY Total: 119

20241062263 4/3/2024 14:42:36 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20241062487 4/3/2024 15:00:50 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45B14
20241062523 4/3/2024 15:04:11 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
20241062981 4/3/2024 15:41:50 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20241063048 4/3/2024 15:47:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20241063337 4/3/2024 16:13:59 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20241063686 4/3/2024 16:43:06 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45B14
20241063691 4/3/2024 16:43:30 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B14
20241063725 4/3/2024 16:46:11 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14
20241064195 4/3/2024 17:26:36 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 VILLA VERDE DR E039 45B14
20241064220 4/3/2024 17:29:11 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14
20241064292 4/3/2024 17:36:41 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20241064333 4/3/2024 17:40:54 CHK RELIGIOUS FC INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14
20241064595 4/3/2024 18:06:00 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B14
20241064696 4/3/2024 18:16:10 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20241064942 4/3/2024 18:39:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20241065040 4/3/2024 18:49:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20241065210 4/3/2024 19:07:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 TRADING POST DR E039 45B14
20241065518 4/3/2024 19:36:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20241065624 4/3/2024 19:48:58 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20241065697 4/3/2024 19:56:20 CHECK PARK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20241066395 4/3/2024 21:19:06 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B14
20241075028 4/4/2024 14:52:51 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14
20241075682 4/4/2024 15:46:03 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20241076073 4/4/2024 16:20:51 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20241076450 4/4/2024 16:55:18 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20241078730 4/4/2024 20:36:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B14
20241130831 4/9/2024 15:22:43 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
20241130881 4/9/2024 15:26:51 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20241132252 4/9/2024 17:27:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20241132659 4/9/2024 18:04:59 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45B14
20241132725 4/9/2024 18:11:49 WELFARE CHECK INF 10500 ELM KNOLL CT E038 45B14
20241132935 4/9/2024 18:36:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B14
20241132960 4/9/2024 18:38:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20241133765 4/9/2024 19:55:36 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
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20241241422
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VEHICLE ABANDONED
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DOMESTIC PREVENT
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UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY
MEET THE CITIZEN
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9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 GREEN VALLEY LN
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9900 W VILLA DR
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20241249691
20241249943
20241250009
20241250154
20241250481
20241250551
20241250856
20241261756
20241261948
20241262484
20241263146
20241291760
20241293409
20241293633
20241294886
20241295251
20241295409
20241295623
20241296697
20241296725
20241296760
20241306972

20241308232 240409405

20241309173
20241309435
20241309938
20241320267
20241320864
20241320997
20241321029
20241322887
20241334846
20241335193
20241342936
20241343369
20241344092

20241374762 240411593

20241375292
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4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/20/2024
4/20/2024
4/20/2024
4/20/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/24/2024
4/24/2024
4/24/2024
4/24/2024
4/24/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024

14:26:13
14:51:16
14:58:32
15:11:53
15:41:34
15:47:21
16:17:24
18:08:03
18:31:52
19:40:24
21:09:45
13:12:53
15:35:59
15:51:38
17:36:38
18:11:25
18:25:37
18:45:52
20:31:05
20:33:34
20:37:48
15:51:35
17:31:12
19:00:12
19:27:25
20:17:04
16:24:42
17:19:32
17:33:11
17:36:40
20:45:02
20:12:27
20:51:51
16:43:27
17:30:06
18:51:14
13:50:14
14:31:32

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
CONTRACT CHECK
SOLICITORS

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TELEPHONE HARASSMENT
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

DIST FAMILY
TELEPHONE HARASSMENT

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
UNF
INF
GOA
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF

9200 CABIN CREEK DR

9800 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 RED WOLF LN

9900 W VILLA DR

9900 W VILLA DR

10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10500 ELK POINT LN

10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9800 CORRAL PATH CT

9900 SAND PASS LN

9900 W VILLA DR

9800 SAND PASS LN

9800 SAND PASS LN

9600 ROUND UP LN

10100 ASH FORK DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
9900 W VILLA DR

9700 TERRITORY LN

9900 W VILLA DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9100 RESTOVER LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10300 TABLEROCK DR

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9900 SAND PASS LN

9900 W VILLA DR

10500 TRADING POST DR
9900 ARROWGRASS DR
10100 RED WOLF LN

E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
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20241375684
20241378040
20241378101
20241378360
20241379029
20241379315
20241380045
20241380238

TAYLOR, DARIAN
20241032017
20241032118
20241033486
20241033600
20241034146
20241035552
20241035919
20241036144
20241043672
20241043756
20241044015
20241044311
20241044605
20241044669
20241044792
20241044947
20241045925
20241047778
20241048202
20241056770
20241057362
20241058039
20241058781
20241061495
20241069507
20241069879
20241070545
20241070820

Date of Report: 5/2/2024 8:29:34 AM

4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024

4/1/2024
4/1/2024
4/1/2024
4/1/2024
4/1/2024
4/1/2024
4/1/2024
4/1/2024
4/2/2024
4/2/2024
4/2/2024
4/2/2024
4/2/2024
4/2/2024
4/2/2024
4/2/2024
4/2/2024
4/2/2024
4/2/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/4/2024
4/4/2024
4/4/2024
4/4/2024

15:02:52
18:19:06
18:24:06
18:49:02
19:55:01
20:26:49
21:56:19
22:22:07

Total: 151
06:23:58
06:40:52
09:05:45
09:15:42
10:02:44
12:09:52
12:45:42
13:07:34
06:31:25
06:42:56
07:11:11
07:33:45
07:57:26
08:02:34
08:12:30
08:23:39
09:40:40
12:09:45
12:47:44
06:35:55
07:31:51
08:32:15
09:31:36
13:26:12
06:59:07
07:33:56
08:32:07
08:54:09

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

DISCHARGE FIREARMS

WELFARE CHECK

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
VACATION WATCH
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 ASH FORK DR

10600 WAYWARD WIND LN

9900 W VILLA DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 ASH FORK DR/ROUND UP LN
9900 TERRITORY LN

10000 CABIN CREEK DR

10400 TRADING POST DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10200 ELM BLUFF CT

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 RED WOLF LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR

10100 SILVER CITY DR

10100 CEDAREDGE DR

9900 ROUND UP LN/PROSPECT HILL DR
10100 STORM MEADOW DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN

9900 TERRITORY LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 WAYWARD WIND CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR

10100 SILVER CITY DR

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR

E039
E039
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E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
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E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
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20241071296
20241073240
20241073814
20241082048
20241082324
20241082707
20241082808
20241083338
20241083826
20241085942
20241113387
20241113735
20241114232
20241114467
20241114791
20241114934
20241116366
20241117262
20241125521
20241125727
20241128607
20241129238
20241138479
20241138943
20241139246
20241139811
20241142379
20241142389
20241142462
20241150585
20241163316
20241163603
20241163966
20241164370
20241167476
20241193543
20241193577
20241193675

Date of Report: 5/2/2024 8:29:34 AM

4/4/2024
4/4/2024
4/4/2024
4/5/2024
4/5/2024
4/5/2024
4/5/2024
4/5/2024
4/5/2024
4/5/2024
4/8/2024
4/8/2024
4/8/2024
4/8/2024
4/8/2024
4/8/2024
4/8/2024
4/8/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/10/2024
4/10/2024
4/10/2024
4/10/2024
4/10/2024
4/10/2024
4/10/2024
4/11/2024
4/12/2024
4/12/2024
4/12/2024
4/12/2024
4/12/2024
4/15/2024
4/15/2024
4/15/2024

09:34:28
12:09:50
12:58:41
06:21:02
06:58:30
07:34:46
07:44:10
08:31:27
09:16:19
12:30:13
07:09:29
07:43:26
08:28:57
08:50:53
09:19:07
09:30:18
11:23:36
12:54:18
08:16:56
08:31:19
12:13:19
12:59:12
07:28:34
08:09:17
08:36:03
09:19:24
12:51:01
12:51:57
12:58:51
06:40:30
06:40:03
07:10:57
07:46:08
08:22:49
13:19:48
06:19:29
06:24:18
06:40:31

CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CHECK PARK
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
VEHICLE ABANDONED
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 W VILLA DR

9800 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10000 ELM KNOLL TRL

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 BURNTFORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9900 WAYWARD WIND CT
9500 ROUND UP LN

10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN
10200 ELM BLUFF CT

10300 TABLEROCK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 PALE STAR DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 ELM KNOLL TRL
10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 PALE STAR DR

9900 WILLOW PARK LN
9900 W VILLA DR

9100 CABIN CREEK DR
10400 LINECAMP DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN

E039
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E039
E039
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E039
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20241193804
20241194099
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20241194683
20241194795
20241195108
20241195313
20241195564
20241195791
20241197455
20241197795
20241198197
20241206338
20241206799
20241207192
20241207770
20241210016
20241210462
20241218862
20241219162
20241219591
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20241220159
20241220576
20241220944
20241222854
20241223433
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20241231946
20241232077
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20241232209
20241232561
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20241235723
20241236069
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06:55:19
07:26:40
07:44:20
08:19:30
08:28:35
08:51:44
09:08:50
09:28:41
09:45:33
12:09:01
12:41:47
13:19:48
07:45:26
08:23:21
08:56:26
09:39:14
12:23:20
13:01:41
06:39:15
07:06:53
07:40:22
08:08:25
08:25:52
08:59:49
09:29:31
12:05:03
12:53:57
06:35:07
07:06:17
07:18:24
07:22:35
07:30:01
07:59:14
08:15:10
12:29:22
12:58:03
06:26:55
06:32:17

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
ALARM LOCAL
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
FHE
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10000 BURNTFORK DR
10100 CEDAREDGE DR
9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR

9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9200 CHESTER PARK DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10000 PALE STAR DR

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR

10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 TERRITORY LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 BURNTFORK DR

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9500 CABIN CREEK DR

10000 PALE STAR DR

9500 LOST EAGLE DR

10400 TABLEROCK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 ELK POINT LN

10000 ELM KNOLL TRL

10500 PONY EXPRESS RD/RIO GRANDE DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 PALE STAR DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
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E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
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E038
E039
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45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20241244730
20241244990
20241245436
20241245454
20241245638
20241245976
20241246181
20241246379
20241248174
20241248704
20241249055
20241275163
20241275426
20241275668
20241275936
20241276744
20241277163 240408397

20241286958
20241287082
20241287271
20241288064
20241288654
20241289178
20241300371
20241301240
20241301446
20241301564
20241305094
20241305145
20241305258
20241313596
20241313631
20241314104
20241314668
20241315156
20241315329
20241315792
20241317397

Date of Report: 5/2/2024 8:29:34 AM

4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/24/2024
4/24/2024
4/24/2024
4/24/2024
4/24/2024
4/24/2024
4/24/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024

06:35:06
07:02:59
07:40:53
07:42:15
07:57:30
08:28:58
08:51:01
09:09:36
12:04:14
12:53:58
13:24:39
06:33:38
07:02:29
07:22:57
07:48:48
08:56:03
09:30:07
06:38:37
06:52:06
07:09:22
08:09:43
08:55:31
09:33:20
06:38:29
07:50:27
08:04:48
08:13:22
12:59:39
13:04:54
13:14:47
06:32:30
06:37:20
07:27:11
08:14:36
08:52:53
09:06:37
09:44:44
12:06:20

DOMESTIC PREVENT
CHECK PARK

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
DIST FAMILY
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
DOMESTIC PREVENT
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

GOA
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9500 LOST EAGLE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 SAND PASS LN/ROUND UP LN

10300 SABLE TRAIL LN
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
10000 PALE STAR DR
9900 BURNTFORK DR
9500 LOST EAGLE DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9500 LOST EAGLE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
9900 BURNTFORK DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
9500 LOST EAGLE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 TRADING POST DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10100 RUSTIC BEND CT
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9500 ROUND UP LN
10300 LINECAMP DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
9900 VILLA VERDE DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10400 ELK POINT LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10100 ASH FORK DR

E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
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E038
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E039
E039
E039
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E039
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E039
E039
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E039
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45A24
45A24
45A24
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20241317761
20241317941
20241369592
20241370270
20241370314
20241370457

240411488

20241373550
20241373945
20241374284

ALL OTHERS
20241052768
20241088351
20241089432

240401995

20241100269
20241102732
20241107440
20241107591
20241121361
20241129152
20241142383
20241148048
20241167589

240404701

20241181959

240405183

20241184623
20241186781

240405330

20241187448

240405365

20241187852
20241202346
20241210349
20241211803

240406184

20241213577
20241215915
20241223902

240406570

20241226698
20241228676
20241234564
20241235182

240406999

Date of Report: 5/2/2024 8:29:34 AM

4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024

4/2/2024
4/5/2024

4/5/2024

4/6/2024

4/7/2024

4/7/2024

4/7/2024

4/8/2024

4/9/2024

4/10/2024
4/10/2024
4/12/2024
4/13/2024
4/14/2024
4/14/2024
4/14/2024
4/14/2024
4/15/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/17/2024
4/17/2024
4/17/2024
4/18/2024
4/18/2024

12:38:40
12:53:40
06:41:56
07:40:06
07:42:45
07:54:40
12:00:19
12:36:47
13:07:40

Total: 53
19:53:37
16:16:06
17:49:55
19:23:19
00:42:15
15:14:38
15:30:22
20:58:24
12:53:51
12:51:26
22:30:13
13:32:13
21:22:05
04:29:49
12:05:44
14:04:47
15:00:47
20:43:43
12:53:04
14:56:16
17:30:42
21:43:55
13:36:04
17:48:12
21:26:20
10:51:17
11:45:58

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

ALARM LOCAL
DISTURBANCE OTHER
MEET THE CITIZEN
DOMESTIC PREVENT
CHK RELIGIOUS FC
DOMESTIC PREVENT
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
TRAFFIC STOP
INFORMATION CALL
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
FRAUDULENT USE ID
ASSAULT FAMILY

CHK RELIGIOUS FC
VEHICLE ABANDONED
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT
TRAFFIC STOP
TELEPHONE HARASSMENT
INFORMATION CALL
CHILD CUSTODY DISP
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
DIST FAMILY

MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
THEFT OTHER

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF

FAL
INF
REP
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
CIT
ADV
INF
REP
HON
INF
REP
REP
ADV
INF
CIT
REP
ADV
INF
REP
ADV
INF
INF
REP

9500 ROUND UP LN

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 ASH FORK DR

9900 TOTEM TRL

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10000 PALE STAR DR

9900 BURNTFORK DR

9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT
10500 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10300 S LAUREL BRANCH DR
9200 CHESTER PARK DR

10100 ASH FORK DR

9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT/CHESTER PARK DR

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
10000 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
10200 TABLEROCK DR

10100 ASH FORK DR

9200 CHESTER PARK DR

10100 BAYOU TRAIL CT

10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
9500 LOST EAGLE DR

10500 PROSPECT HILL DR

9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD
10700 WILLOW CROSSING CT
10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
10300 S LAUREL BRANCH DR
10400 PROSPECT HILL DR

9500 LOST EAGLE DR

10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10100 SANDS TRAIL CT

10000 ELM MEADOW TRL

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

45B20
45B32
45B32
45E17
45C32
45E23
45B32
45C21
45A46
45B16
45C36
51C40
45N17
45C32
45F15
45E13
45E13
45E23
45A46
45E13
45E13
45C32
51C61
45E29
45F36
45F10
51C42
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20241254426
20241260632
20241264046
20241264691
20241266031
20241267737
20241271529
20241273936
20241281480
20241283165
20241283989
20241284926
20241301776
20241302637
20241317069

240409657

20241318336
20241335676
20241340941

240410438

20241344420
20241348188
20241349228

240410718

20241355166

240410966

20241363937
20241375318
20241376180

240411617

20241380545

Date of Report: 5/2/2024 8:29:34 AM

4/19/2024
4/20/2024
4/20/2024
4/21/2024
4/21/2024
4/21/2024
4/21/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/24/2024
4/24/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/26/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/28/2024
4/28/2024
4/28/2024
4/29/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024

23:27:47
15:50:24
23:14:00
00:37:11
04:41:09
11:00:05
19:45:54
01:42:11
16:04:55
19:16:42
20:58:05
23:19:50
08:27:33
09:35:21
11:39:02
13:27:37
21:55:50
12:51:36
19:23:30
03:48:22
08:12:12
22:10:33
16:31:45
14:33:11
15:41:30
23:07:56

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

OPEN DOOR WINDOW
ALARM LOCAL

MEET THE CITIZEN
DOMESTIC PREVENT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
CONTRACT CHECK
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DISTURBANCE OTHER
FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC STOP
CREDIT CARD ABUSE
COMPLIANCE CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
ASSAULT AGG
INFORMATION CALL

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

THEFT OTHER
ASSAULT FAMILY
ALARM LOCAL
MEET THE CITIZEN
ASSAULT SEX CHILD

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

INF
FAL
FAL
INF
INF
FAL
ADV
ADV
GOA
INF
ADV
GOA
INF
WAR
REP
INF
ADV
REP
INF
INF
REP
REP
FAL
SUPV
REP
INF

10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10500 ELK POINT LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR

10100 RED WOLF LN

10400 SAND PASS LN

9500 LOST EAGLE DR

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9500 LOST EAGLE DR

10100 SAND PASS LN

9900 TOTEM TRL

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10200 PROSPECT HILL DR
9800 CABIN CREEK DR/SAND PASS LN
10200 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10200 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10100 RED WOLF LN

10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10000 GREEN VALLEY LN

10100 RED WOLF LN

10000 GREEN VALLEY LN

9500 LOST EAGLE DR

10000 CABIN CREEK DR

E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45C34
45E21
45C24
45N17
45F36
45F10
45E15
45N30
45E21
45B12
45N20
45N17
45A46
45A46
51C41
40D11
45B12
45F14
45C22
45N17
51C48
45N14
45B12
45523
60C25
45N10
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit Deputy
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE Total: 2

20241223902 240406570 4/17/2024  13:36:04 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10400 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 51C61  OTHER

20241238394 240407033 4/18/2024  16:18:27 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE ARR 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
OPEN DOOR WINDOW Total: 1

20241266031 4/21/2024  04:41:09 OPEN DOOR WINDOW INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45F36  OTHER
MENTAL HEALTH CALL Total: 1

20241370457 240411488 4/30/2024  07:54:40 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 9900 TOTEM TRL E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF Total: 1

20241187448 240405365 4/14/2024  14:04:47 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REP 10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45E13  OTHER
THEFT OTHER Total: 2

20241235182 240406999 4/18/2024  11:45:58 THEFT OTHER REP 10000 ELM MEADOW TRL E038 51C42  OTHER

20241349228 240410718 4/28/2024  08:12:12 THEFT OTHER REP 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 51C48  OTHER
FRAUDULENT USE ID Total: 1

20241167589 240404701 4/12/2024  13:32:13 FRAUDULENT USE ID REP 10200 TABLEROCK DR E039 51C40  OTHER
CREDIT CARD ABUSE Total: 1

20241317069 240409657 4/25/2024  11:39:02 CREDIT CARD ABUSE REP 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 51C41  OTHER
ASSAULT SEX CHILD Total: 1

20241376180 240411617 4/30/2024  15:41:30 ASSAULT SEX CHILD REP 9500 LOST EAGLE DR E039 60C25  OTHER
ASSAULT FAMILY Total: 2

20241181959 240405183 4/13/2024  21:22:05 ASSAULT FAMILY HON 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45N17  OTHER

20241355166 240410966 4/28/2024  22:10:33 ASSAULT FAMILY REP 10000 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45N14  OTHER
ASSAULT AGG Total: 1

20241340941 240410438 4/27/2024  12:51:36 ASSAULT AGG REP 10200 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45F14  OTHER
CHILD CUSTODY DISP Total: 1

20241215915 4/16/2024  21:43:55 CHILD CUSTODY DISP INF 10300 S LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45C32  OTHER
SUSPICIOUS PERSON Total: 3

20241061495 4/3/2024 13:26:12 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

Date of Report: 5/2/2024 8:29:34 AM

Page: 12 of 22



javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20241223902&query=20241223902','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=240406570&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20241238394&query=20241238394','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=240407033&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20241266031&query=20241266031','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20241370457&query=20241370457','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=240411488&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20241187448&query=20241187448','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=240405365&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20241235182&query=20241235182','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=240406999&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20241349228&query=20241349228','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=240410718&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20241167589&query=20241167589','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=240404701&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20241317069&query=20241317069','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=240409657&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20241376180&query=20241376180','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=240411617&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20241181959&query=20241181959','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=240405183&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20241355166&query=20241355166','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=240410966&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20241340941&query=20241340941','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=240410438&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20241215915&query=20241215915','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20241061495&query=20241061495','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))

20241116366
20241281480

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS

20241107591
20241148048
20241245436

VEHICLE ABANDONED

20241117262
20241170046
20241186781

240405330

TRAFFIC STOP
20241044669
20241044792
20241129152
20241142389
20241194683
20241210349
20241232128
20241295623
20241301446
20241302637
20241321029

ALARM LOCAL
20241052768
20241223433
20241260632
20241264046
20241267737
20241363937

DIST FAMILY
20241226698
20241246379
20241374762

240411593

4/8/2024
4/22/2024

4/7/2024
4/10/2024
4/19/2024

4/8/2024
4/12/2024
4/14/2024

4/2/2024
4/2/2024

4/9/2024

4/10/2024
4/15/2024
4/16/2024
4/18/2024
4/23/2024
4/24/2024
4/24/2024
4/25/2024

4/2/2024
4/17/2024
4/20/2024
4/20/2024
4/21/2024
4/29/2024

4/17/2024
4/19/2024
4/30/2024

Date of Report: 5/2/2024 8:29:34 AM

11:23:36
16:04:55

Total: 3
15:30:22
22:30:13
07:40:53

Total: 3
12:54:18
17:12:56
12:05:44

Total: 11
08:02:34
08:12:30
12:53:51
12:51:57
08:19:30
12:53:04
07:22:35
18:45:52
08:04:48
09:35:21
17:36:40

Total: 6
19:53:37
12:53:57
15:50:24
23:14:00
11:00:05
16:31:45

Total: 3
17:48:12
09:09:36
13:50:14

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS

VEHICLE ABANDONED
VEHICLE ABANDONED
VEHICLE ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL

DIST FAMILY
DIST FAMILY
DIST FAMILY

INF
GOA

INF
INF
INF

ADV
INF
REP

WAR
WAR
CIT

WAR
WAR
CIT

WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR

FAL
FHE
FAL
FAL
FAL
FAL

ADV
ADV
REP

10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR

9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT/CHESTER PARK DR
10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
10100 SAND PASS LN/ROUND UP LN

10200 ELM BLUFF CT
9900 TERRITORY LN
10100 BAYOU TRAIL CT

9900 ROUND UP LN/PROSPECT HILL DR
10100 STORM MEADOW DR

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR

10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR

9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING

9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD

10500 PONY EXPRESS RD/RIO GRANDE DR
9800 SAND PASS LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR

9100 RESTOVER LN

9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT
10400 TABLEROCK DR
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10100 RED WOLF LN
10100 RED WOLF LN

9500 LOST EAGLE DR
9500 LOST EAGLE DR
9900 ARROWGRASS DR

E038
E039

E039
E038
E039

E038
E039
E038

E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039

E039
E039
E039

45A24
45E21

45B32
45C36
45A24

45A24
45B14
45F15

45A24
45A24
45A46
45A24
45A24
45A46
45A24
45B14
45A24
45A46
45B14

45B20
45A24
45E21
45C24
45F10
45B12

45E29
45A24
45B14

TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN

TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY

OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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DOMESTIC PREVENT
20241100269
20241107440
20241180196
20241187852
20241202346
20241244730
20241273936
20241277163
20241283989

240408397

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
20241121361
20241254426
20241262484
20241264691
20241348188
20241380238
20241380545

DISTURBANCE OTHER
20241088351
20241284926

TELEPHONE HARASSMENT

20241211803 240406184
20241308232 240409405
20241375292

DISCHARGE FIREARMS
20241379315

SOLICITORS
20241291760

MEET THE CITIZEN
20241089432
20241114791
20241228676

240401995

4/6/2024
4/7/2024

4/13/2024
4/14/2024
4/15/2024
4/19/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024

4/8/2024
4/19/2024
4/20/2024
4/21/2024
4/28/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024

4/5/2024
4/22/2024

4/16/2024
4/24/2024
4/30/2024

4/30/2024

4/23/2024

4/5/2024
4/8/2024
4/17/2024

Date of Report: 5/2/2024 8:29:34 AM

Total: 9
19:23:19
15:14:38
17:46:52
15:00:47
20:43:43
06:35:06
01:42:11
09:30:07
20:58:05

Total: 7
20:58:24
23:27:47
19:40:24
00:37:11
03:48:22
22:22:07
23:07:56

Total: 2
16:16:06
23:19:50

Total: 3
14:56:16
17:31:12
14:31:32

Total: 1
20:26:49

Total: 1
13:12:53

Total: 10
17:49:55
09:19:07
21:26:20

DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

DISTURBANCE OTHER
DISTURBANCE OTHER

TELEPHONE HARASSMENT
TELEPHONE HARASSMENT
TELEPHONE HARASSMENT

DISCHARGE FIREARMS

SOLICITORS

MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN

ADV
INF
INF
ADV
INF
GOA
ADV
REP
ADV

INF
INF
UNF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
GOA

REP
REP
INF

INF

GOA

REP
INF
INF

10300 S LAUREL BRANCH DR
10100 ASH FORK DR

10100 ASH FORK DR

9500 LOST EAGLE DR

10500 PROSPECT HILL DR
9500 LOST EAGLE DR

9500 LOST EAGLE DR

9500 LOST EAGLE DR

9500 LOST EAGLE DR

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10500 ELK POINT LN

10500 ELK POINT LN

10100 RED WOLF LN

10000 CABIN CREEK DR
10000 CABIN CREEK DR

10500 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10100 SAND PASS LN

10700 WILLOW CROSSING CT
9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 RED WOLF LN

10100 ASH FORK DR/ROUND UP LN

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 WAYWARD WIND CT
10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN

E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039

E038
E039
E039

E039

E039

E039
E039
E038

45E17
45E23
45B14
45E13
45E23
45A24
45N30
45A24
45N20

45C21
45C34
45B14
45N17
45N17
45B14
45N10

45B32
45N17

45E13
45B14
45B14

45B14

45B14

45B32
45A24
45F36

OTHER

OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER

OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER
OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

BLACKLOCK, JODY

BLACKLOCK, JODY

OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
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20241234564 4/18/2024  10:51:17 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SANDS TRAIL CT E039 45F10  OTHER

20241237583 4/18/2024 15:17:00 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20241249055 4/19/2024 13:24:39 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9500 LOST EAGLE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20241271529 4/21/2024 19:45:54 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10400 SAND PASS LN E039 45E15  OTHER
20241309173 4/24/2024 19:00:12 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9800 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20241335676 4/26/2024  21:55:50 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 9800 CABIN CREEK DR/SAND PASS LN E039 45B12  OTHER
20241375318 4/30/2024 14:33:11 MEET THE CITIZEN SUPV 10000 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45523 OTHER
INFORMATION CALL Total: 4
20241142383 4/10/2024 12:51:26 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10000 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B16  OTHER
20241159349 4/11/2024 19:38:00 INFORMATION CALL INF 10300 ELK POINT LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20241213577 4/16/2024 17:30:42 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45E13 OTHER
20241344420 4/27/2024 19:23:30 INFORMATION CALL INF 10200 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45C22  OTHER
WELFARE CHECK Total: 4
20241132725 4/9/2024 18:11:49 WELFARE CHECK INF 10500 ELM KNOLL CT E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20241222854 4/17/2024 12:05:03 WELFARE CHECK ADV 9500 LOST EAGLE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20241261756 4/20/2024 18:08:03 WELFARE CHECK INF 10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20241380045 4/30/2024  21:56:19 WELFARE CHECK INF 9900 TERRITORY LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
FOLLOW UP Total: 1
20241301776 4/24/2024  08:27:33 FOLLOW UP INF 9900 TOTEM TRL E039 45A46  OTHER
CHECK PARK Total: 51
20241035552 4/1/2024 12:09:52 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20241036144 4/1/2024 13:07:34 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20241056770 4/3/2024 06:35:55 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20241058039 4/3/2024 08:32:15 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20241062263 4/3/2024 14:42:36 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20241062523 4/3/2024 15:04:11 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20241063337 4/3/2024 16:13:59 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20241063725 4/3/2024 16:46:11 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20241064220 4/3/2024 17:29:11 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20241065697 4/3/2024 19:56:20 CHECK PARK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20241069507 4/4/2024 06:59:07 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20241073240 4/4/2024 12:09:50 CHECK PARK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20241075682 4/4/2024 15:46:03 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20241076450 4/4/2024 16:55:18 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20241082048 4/5/2024 06:21:02 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20241083826
20241113387
20241114934
20241125727
20241128607
20241130881
20241133765
20241138479
20241139811
20241146847
20241150585
20241156539
20241156804
20241157035
20241163316
20241164370
20241194795
20241197455
20241207192
20241210016
20241219162
20241231646
20241237640
20241244990
20241245638
20241249691
20241250009
20241250154
20241275163
20241286958
20241300371
20241301564
20241313631
20241317761
20241344092
20241369592

4/5/2024
4/8/2024

4/8/2024

4/9/2024

4/9/2024

4/9/2024

4/9/2024

4/10/2024
4/10/2024
4/10/2024
4/11/2024
4/11/2024
4/11/2024
4/11/2024
4/12/2024
4/12/2024
4/15/2024
4/15/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/17/2024
4/18/2024
4/18/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/22/2024
4/23/2024
4/24/2024
4/24/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/27/2024
4/30/2024

Date of Report: 5/2/2024 8:29:34 AM

09:16:19
07:09:29
09:30:18
08:31:19
12:13:19
15:26:51
19:55:36
07:28:34
09:19:24
20:01:12
06:40:30
15:17:01
15:37:30
15:57:01
06:40:03
08:22:49
08:28:35
12:09:01
08:56:26
12:23:20
07:06:53
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15:21:27
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07:57:30
14:26:13
14:58:32
15:11:53
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06:38:37
06:38:29
08:13:22
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12:38:40
18:51:14
06:41:56

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
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CHECK PARK
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CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
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INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
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INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9900 W VILLA DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9200 CABIN CREEK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
10500 TRADING POST DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
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45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45B14
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45A24

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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TAYLOR, DARIAN
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TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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CONTRACT CHECK
20241032118
20241033486
20241033600
20241034146
20241035919
20241043756
20241044015
20241044311
20241044605
20241044947
20241047778
20241048202
20241057362
20241058781
20241063048
20241063686
20241064696
20241064942
20241065040
20241065210
20241065518
20241066395
20241069879
20241070545
20241070820
20241071296
20241073814
20241076073
20241078730
20241082324
20241082707
20241082808
20241083338
20241085942
20241113735
20241114467
20241129238

4/1/2024
4/1/2024
4/1/2024
4/1/2024
4/1/2024
4/2/2024
4/2/2024
4/2/2024
4/2/2024
4/2/2024
4/2/2024
4/2/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/4/2024
4/4/2024
4/4/2024
4/4/2024
4/4/2024
4/4/2024
4/4/2024
4/5/2024
4/5/2024
4/5/2024
4/5/2024
4/5/2024
4/8/2024
4/8/2024
4/9/2024

Date of Report: 5/2/2024 8:29:34 AM

Total: 140
06:40:52
09:05:45
09:15:42
10:02:44
12:45:42
06:42:56
07:11:11
07:33:45
07:57:26
08:23:39
12:09:45
12:47:44
07:31:51
09:31:36
15:47:41
16:43:06
18:16:10
18:39:07
18:49:01
19:07:20
19:36:39
21:19:06
07:33:56
08:32:07
08:54:09
09:34:28
12:58:41
16:20:51
20:36:20
06:58:30
07:34:46
07:44:10
08:31:27
12:30:13
07:43:26
08:50:53
12:59:12

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10200 ELM BLUFF CT

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10000 RED WOLF LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
10100 CEDAREDGE DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 ASH FORK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 TRADING POST DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9800 SAND PASS LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10000 ELM KNOLL TRL

9900 BURNTFORK DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 PALE STAR DR

E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
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E039
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E039
E039
E039
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E038
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45A24
45A24
45A24
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45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
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45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20:28:18
14:38:50
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13:19:48
14:44:40
15:59:58
16:18:40
18:34:35
14:57:42
15:53:44
16:58:06
17:18:11
18:34:06
06:24:18
06:40:31
06:55:19
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INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
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9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 ASH FORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10100 ELM KNOLL TRL
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 PALE STAR DR

9900 WILLOW PARK LN

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9900 W VILLA DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 W VILLA DR

9900 W VILLA DR

9900 W VILLA DR

9900 W VILLA DR

9900 W VILLA DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10100 CEDAREDGE DR

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10000 PALE STAR DR

10100 SILVER CITY DR
10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 TERRITORY LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR
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BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20241220576
20241220944
20241231946
20241232077
20241232209
20241232561
20241232721
20241235723
20241236069
20241240560
20241241422
20241244672
20241244704
20241245454
20241245976
20241246181
20241248174
20241248704
20241249943
20241250856
20241261948
20241263146
20241275426
20241275668
20241275936
20241276744
20241283165
20241287271
20241288064
20241288654
20241289178
20241293409
20241293633
20241294886
20241295251

4/17/2024
4/17/2024
4/17/2024
4/17/2024
4/17/2024
4/18/2024
4/18/2024
4/18/2024
4/18/2024
4/18/2024
4/18/2024
4/18/2024
4/18/2024
4/18/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/20/2024
4/20/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
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07:40:22
08:08:25
08:25:52
08:59:49
09:29:31
07:06:17
07:18:24
07:30:01
07:59:14
08:15:10
12:29:22
12:58:03
19:42:48
21:12:44
06:26:55
06:32:17
07:42:15
08:28:58
08:51:01
12:04:14
12:53:58
14:51:16
16:17:24
18:31:52
21:09:45
07:02:29
07:22:57
07:48:48
08:56:03
19:16:42
07:09:22
08:09:43
08:55:31
09:33:20
15:35:59
15:51:38
17:36:38
18:11:25

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9900 BURNTFORK DR

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9500 CABIN CREEK DR
10000 PALE STAR DR

10400 ELK POINT LN

10000 ELM KNOLL TRL
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 PALE STAR DR

9900 W VILLA DR

9200 CHESTER PARK DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10300 SABLE TRAIL LN
10000 PALE STAR DR

9900 BURNTFORK DR

10100 SILVER CITY DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9800 SAND PASS LN

9900 W VILLA DR

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR

9900 BURNTFORK DR

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
9900 W VILLA DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR
10100 RUSTIC BEND CT
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9800 CORRAL PATH CT

9900 SAND PASS LN

9900 W VILLA DR

E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
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E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B12
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20241295409
20241296697
20241296760
20241305145
20241305258
20241306972
20241309435
20241314104
20241314668
20241315156
20241315329
20241315792
20241317397
20241317941
20241320267
20241320864
20241320997
20241322887
20241335193
20241343369
20241370314
20241373550
20241373945
20241374284
20241378101
20241378360
20241379029

CHK RELIGIOUS FC
20241064333
20241102732
20241184623

COMPLIANCE CHECK
20241318336

VACATION WATCH
20241045925

4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/24/2024
4/24/2024
4/24/2024
4/24/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/26/2024
4/27/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024

4/3/2024
4/7/2024
4/14/2024

4/25/2024

4/2/2024

Date of Report: 5/2/2024 8:29:34 AM

18:25:37
20:31:05
20:37:48
13:04:54
13:14:47
15:51:35
19:27:25
07:27:11
08:14:36
08:52:53
09:06:37
09:44:44
12:06:20
12:53:40
16:24:42
17:19:32
17:33:11
20:45:02
20:51:51
17:30:06
07:42:45
12:00:19
12:36:47
13:07:40
18:24:06
18:49:02
19:55:01

Total: 3
17:40:54
00:42:15
04:29:49

Total: 1
13:27:37

Total: 1
09:40:40

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

CHK RELIGIOUS FC
CHK RELIGIOUS FC
CHK RELIGIOUS FC

COMPLIANCE CHECK

VACATION WATCH

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF

INF

INF

9800 SAND PASS LN

9600 ROUND UP LN

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9900 VILLA VERDE DR

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9900 W VILLA DR

10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10400 ELK POINT LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10100 ASH FORK DR

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9900 W VILLA DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9900 W VILLA DR

10100 ASH FORK DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10000 PALE STAR DR

9900 BURNTFORK DR

10600 WAYWARD WIND LN
9900 W VILLA DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9200 CHESTER PARK DR

10200 PROSPECT HILL DR

9900 TERRITORY LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
E039

E039

E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14

45B14
45C32
45C32

40D11

45A24

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
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NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
20241032017
20241043672
20241062487
20241062981
20241063691
20241064195
20241064292
20241064595
20241065624
20241075028
20241114232
20241125521
20241130831
20241132935
20241134520
20241134521
20241134589
20241147028
20241147461
20241147524
20241156232
20241156979
20241169117
20241169415
20241178623
20241179739
20241193543
20241250481
20241250551
20241287082
20241296725
20241301240
20241305094
20241309938
20241313596
20241334846
20241342936

4/1/2024
4/2/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/4/2024
4/8/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/10/2024
4/10/2024
4/10/2024
4/11/2024
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4/12/2024
4/12/2024
4/13/2024
4/13/2024
4/15/2024
4/19/2024
4/19/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/24/2024
4/24/2024
4/24/2024
4/25/2024
4/26/2024
4/27/2024

Date of Report: 5/2/2024 8:29:34 AM

Total: 40
06:23:58
06:31:25
15:00:50
15:41:50
16:43:30
17:26:36
17:36:41
18:06:00
19:48:58
14:52:51
08:28:57
08:16:56
15:22:43
18:36:08
21:12:15
21:12:25
21:21:42
20:22:43
21:11:47
21:18:58
14:51:03
15:51:31
15:47:33
16:15:08
14:47:22
16:51:19
06:19:29
15:41:34
15:47:21
06:52:06
20:33:34
07:50:27
12:59:39
20:17:04
06:32:30
20:12:27
16:43:27
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INF
INF
INF
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INF
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INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10400 TRADING POST DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9900 W VILLA DR

10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9900 VILLA VERDE DR

9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
10300 WAYWARD WIND LN
10300 GREEN VALLEY LN
10300 SAND PASS LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 TABLEROCK DR

9500 CABIN CREEK DR
10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10100 SAND PASS LN

10300 GREEN VALLEY LN
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 CORRAL PATH CT

9900 SAND PASS LN

10100 RED WOLF LN

9600 ROUND UP LN

9500 CABIN CREEK DR
10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10400 LINECAMP DR

10100 RED WOLF LN

9900 W VILLA DR

10300 TRADING POST DR
10100 ASH FORK DR

10300 LINECAMP DR

10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
9700 TERRITORY LN

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10300 TABLEROCK DR

9900 SAND PASS LN
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TAYLOR, DARIAN

TAYLOR, DARIAN

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20241370270
20241375684
20241378040

TRAFFIC HAZARD
20241179850

UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY
20241180708

4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024

4/13/2024

4/13/2024

Date of Report: 5/2/2024 8:29:34 AM

07:40:06
15:02:52
18:19:06

Total: 1
17:04:36

Total: 1
18:47:39

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

TRAFFIC HAZARD

UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY

INF
INF
INF

INF

RTO

9500 ROUND UP LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
10100 ASH FORK DR

10000 TERRITORY LN/RED WOLF LN

10400 LINECAMP DR

E039
E039
E039

E039

E039

45A24
45B14
45B14

45B14

45B14

TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

BLACKLOCK, JODY

BLACKLOCK, JODY
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